Convex buffer handrailsBuffer handrailsHandrails
Heavy crashrails
Baseboards
Convex crashrails
Light corner guards
Crashrails
Corner guards
Wall coverings

SX.100
Profile 50 x 50 mm
Profile 75 x 75 mm
Profile 100 x 100 mm
ACROVINYL
Issue 11 - 02
w a l l      p r o t e c t i o n s
WALL COVERINGS 14
Realized inRealized in
PROFILES
Extruded
Cut
Plastic material wall covering with lightly embossed surface, available in different colours
Thickness 2 mm.
PT3.150         Standard measures   140 x 2000 mm
PT3.200            200 x 2000 mm
PT3.300            290 x 2000 mm
PT3.150K
PT3.200K Standard measures
PT3.200K Standard measures
Plastic material wall covering with lightly embossed surface, available in different colours
Thickness 2 mm.
PT3.100T                100 x 2500 mm
PT3.150T      K          150 x 2500 mm
PT3.200T          200 x 2500 mm
PT3.250T          250 x 2500 mm
PT3.300T              300 x 2500 mm
PT3.400T          400 x 2500 mm
PT3.500T          500 x 2500 mm
PT3.600T          600 x 2500 mm
PT3.1220T      1220 x 2500 mm
PT3.100TK Standard measures
PT3.150T Standard measures
PT3.200TK      Standard measures
PT3.250TK      Standard measures

with lightly embossed surface, available in different colours.
Ad hoc realization based on project
Cutting possible only with plates in                   or in
Ideal for covering several surfaces (walls, doors, ...).
Ad hoc realization based on project
15
Realized in Realized in
DOORPOSTS
SHAPED PLATE
DEMILUNE
Shaped cut of plastic material plates, thickness 2 mm,
with lightly embossed surface, available in different colours.
Half-circle to be put on doors in correspondence of handles.
Available in different measures.
Ø
PT3.LUN400    PT3.LUN400K      Ø 400 mm
PT3.LUN500    PT3.LUN500K      Ø 500 mm
PT3.LUN600    PT3.LUN600K      Ø 600 mm
ACROVINYL
ACROVINYL
Issue 11 - 02